RECESSED DOWNLIGHT
SERIES
ADL SERIES P53
RDL SERIES P54
P69MDL SERIES
HDL SERIES P55
ODL SERIES P56
P63TDL SERIES
ODLZ SERIES P57
P64FDL SERIES
P58
P65LNS SERIES
ZGL SERIES
P66GDL SERIES
SDL SERIES P67-68
P59ZGN SERIES
P60 P70LDL SERIES ZGM SERIES
NDL SERIES P62
WDL SERIES P61
P51 Recessed downlight P52Recessed downlight
CONTENTS
P53 Recessed downlight P54Recessed downlight
GS-CL52WR250 52W
φ250*H126mm
(cutout:φ205-230mm) 5200-5500lm 4900-5200lm 4500-4800lm
54X53X34cm
(8 pcs/carton, 16.8kg)
GS-CL72WR250 72W
φ250*H140mm
(cutout:φ205-230mm) 6500-7000lm 5900-6500lm 5500-5800lm
56X56X38cm
(8 pcs/carton, 19.8kg)
GS-CL90WR250 90W
φ250*H160mm
(cutout:φ205-230mm) 7500-8000lm 7000-7500lm 6500-7000lm
56X56X38cm
(8 pcs/carton, 21.8kg)
GS-CL10WR96U 10W
φ96*H50mm
(cutout:φ75-80mm) 1000-1100lm 900-1000lm 800-900lm
CRI80 CRI90 CRI97
Model Power Size
Output
49X39X38cm
(36 pcs/carton, 15.8kg)
GS-CL8WR77 8W
φ77*H60mm
(cutout:φ68-72mm) 750-850lm 700-750lm 650-700lm
49X39X38cm
(36 pcs/carton, 14.2.kg)
GS-CL8WR96 8W
φ96(88)*H65mm
(cutout:φ75-80mm) 750-850lm 700-750lm 650-700lm
49X39X38cm
(36 pcs/carton, 14.8kg)
GS-CL15WR96 15W
φ96(88)*H78mm
(cutout:φ75-80mm) 1400-1500lm 1200-1300lm 1000-1100lm
49X39X42cm
(36 pcs/carton, 17.8kg)
GS-CL15WR120 15W
φ120(110)*H80mm
(cutout:φ95-108mm) 1400-1500lm 1200-1300lm 1000-1100lm
42X42X34cm
(27 pcs/carton, 14.8kg)
GS-CL20WR145 20W
φ145*H105mm
(cutout:φ118-132mm) 2200-2400lm 2000-2200lm 1900-2000lm
50X34X41cm
(18 pcs/carton, 13.8kg)
GS-CL32WR170 32W
φ170*H120mm
(cutout:φ145-155mm) 3200-3500lm 2900-3200lm 2500-2700lm
57X39X45cm
(18 pcs/carton, 18.7kg)
GS-CL42WR200 42W
φ200*H130mm
(cutout:φ162-180mm) 4000-4300lm 3700-4000lm 3200-3500lm
45X45X50cm
(12 pcs/carton, 15.3kg)
Package
A B
GS-CL8WA77 8W
φ77*H65mm
(cutout:φ68-72mm) no 680-750lm 600-650lm
CRI80 CRI90 CRI97
Model Power Size
Output
49X39X38cm
(36 pcs/carton, 14.8kg)
GS-CL10WA88 10W
φ88*H65mm
(cutout:φ75-80mm) no 900-1000lm 800-900lm
49X39X38cm
(36 pcs/carton, 15.8kg)
GS-CL15WA88 15W
φ88*H80mm
(cutout:φ75-80mm) 1300-1500lm 1200-1400lm 1000-1100lm
49X39X38cm
(36 pcs/carton, 19.8kg)
GS-CL15WA110 15W
φ110*H80mm
(cutout:φ95-100mm) 1300-1500lm 1200-1400lm 1000-1100lm
50X34X41cm
(18 pcs/carton, 13.8kg)
GS-CL20WA145 20W
φ145*H105mm
(cutout:φ118-132mm) 2200-2400lm 2000-2200lm 1900-2000lm
50X34X41cm
(18 pcs/carton, 13.8kg)
GS-CL32WA170 32W
φ170*H120mm
(cutout:φ145-155mm) 3200-3400lm 3000-3200lm 2800-3200lm
57X39X45cm
(18 pcs/carton, 18.7kg)
GS-CL42WR200 42W
φ200*H130mm
(cutout:φ162-180mm) 4200-4400lm 3800-4000lm 3400-3600lm
45X45X50cm
(12 pcs/carton, 15.3kg)
GS-CL52WR250 52W
φ250*H126mm
(cutout:φ205-230mm) 5200-5500lm 4900-5200lm 4500-4800lm
54X53X34cm
(8 pcs/carton, 16.8kg)
Package
ADL series
D Tx
Input voltage     : 200-240vAC/100-277vAC
Power factor        : PF>0.9
Beam angle      : 15°/24°/36°/60°
Color of frame   : white/black/customed
Life span               : 50,000 hrs
Flicker Free           : 0.002
Warranty           : 5 years
SDCM                 : <3
Anti-glare          : UGR 8-12
Product parameters
RDL series
Input voltage     : 200-240vAC/100-277vAC
Power factor        : PF>0.9
Beam angle      : 15°/24°/30°/40°/60°
Color of frame   : white/black/customed
Life span               : 50,000 hrs
Flicker Free           : 0.002
Warranty           : 5 years
SDCM                 : <3
Anti-glare          : UGR 17-25/15-18
Product parameters
Dimmable
IP20 IP54
1800-3000K dim to warm 2700-5700K
Bluetooth / Zigbee / 2.4G / DMX
RGB / RGBW / RGBCW
Bluetooth / 2.4G / DALI DT8 / Zigbee / DMX
Dimmable
IP20 IP54
1800-3000K dim to warm 2700-5700K
Bluetooth / Zigbee / 2.4G / DMX
RGB / RGBW / RGBCW
Bluetooth / 2.4G / DALI DT8 / Zigbee / DMX
Dimmable
IP20
1800-3000K dim to warm 2700-5700K
Bluetooth / Zigbee / 2.4G / DMX
RGB / RGBW / RGBCW
Bluetooth / 2.4G / DALI DT8 / Zigbee / DMX
Dimmable
IP20
1800-3000K dim to warm 2700-5700K
Bluetooth / Zigbee / 2.4G / DMX
RGB / RGBW / RGBCW
Bluetooth / 2.4G / DALI DT8 / Zigbee / DMX
P55 Recessed downlight P56Recessed downlight
GS-CL8WO90 8W
φ90*H60mm
(cutout:φ75-80mm) 750-850lm 700-750lm 650-700lm
CRI80 CRI90 CRI97
Model Power Size
Output
49X39X38cm
(36 pcs/carton, 13.8kg)
GS-CL15WO102 15W
φ102*H80mm
(cutout:φ90-96mm) 1400-1500lm 1200-1300lm 1000-1100lm
50X27X31cm
(24 pcs/carton, 10.8kg)
GS-CL20WO125 20W
φ125*H108mm
(cutout:φ110-118mm) 2200-2400lm 2000-2200lm 1900-2000lm
42X42X34cm
(27 pcs/carton, 14.8kg)
GS-CL28W0140 28W
φ140*H115mm
(cutout:φ125-130mm) 2700-3000lm 2500-2700lm 2200-2500lm
51X35X51cm
(18 pcs/carton, 17.2kg)
GS-CL32WO160 32W
φ160*H135mm
(cutout:φ145-153mm) 3200-3500lm 2900-3200lm 2500-2700lm
59X40X47cm
(18 pcs/carton, 22.9kg)
GS-CL42WO190 42W
φ190*H167mm
(cutout:φ175-183mm) 4200-4300lm 3800-4000lm 3400-3600lm
44X44X43cm
(8 pcs/carton, 14.8kg)
GS-CL52WO190 52W
φ190*H167mm
(cutout:φ175-183mm) 5200-5500lm 4900-5200lm 4500-4800lm
5200-5500lm 4900-5200lm 4500-4800lm
44X44X43cm
(8 pcs/carton, 14.8kg)
GS-CL52WO200 52W
φ200*H166mm
(cutout:φ184-190mm)
44X44X43cm
(8 pcs/carton, 15.8kg)
Package
GS-CL32WH198 32W
φ198*H170mm
(cutout:φ165-185mm) 3200-3500lm 2900-3200lm 2500-2700lm
CRI80 CRI90 CRI97
Model Power Size
Output
45X45X44cm
(8 pcs/carton, 14.5kg)
GS-CL52WH198 52W
φ198*H125mm
(cutout:φ165-185mm) 5200-5500lm 4900-5200lm 4500-4800lm
45X45X44cm
(8 pcs/carton, 15.8kg)
GS-CL90WH198 90W
φ198*H165mm
(cutout:φ165-185mm) 7500-8000lm 7000-7500lm 6500-7000lm
56X56X38cm
(8 pcs/carton, 21.8kg)
Package
R L
HDL series
Input voltage     : 200-240vAC/100-277vAC
Power factor        : PF>0.9
Beam angle      : 15°/24°/30°/40°/60°(Lens/Reflector)
Color of frame   : white/black/customed
Life span               : 50,000 hrs
Flicker Free           : 0.002
Warranty           : 5 years
SDCM                 : <3
Anti-glare          : UGR 17-21
Product parameters
ODL series
Input voltage     : 200-240vAC/100-277vAC
Power factor        : PF>0.9
Beam angle      : 15°/24°/40°/60°
Color of frame   : white/black/customed
Life span               : 50,000 hrs
Flicker Free           : 0.002
Warranty           : 5 years
SDCM                 : <3
Anti-glare          : UGR 17-21
Product parameters
R L
Dimmable
IP20
1800-3000K dim to warm 2700-5700K
Bluetooth / Zigbee / 2.4G / DMX
RGB / RGBW / RGBCW
Bluetooth / 2.4G / DALI DT8 / Zigbee / DMX
GS-CL20WOZ125 20W
φ125*H108mm
(cutout:φ110-118mm) 2200-2400lm 2000-2200lm 1900-2000lm
CRI80 CRI90 CRI97
Model Power Size
Output
42X42X34cm
(27 pcs/carton, 14.8kg)
GS-CL28WOZ140 28W
φ140*H115mm
(cutout:φ125-130mm) no 3000-3200lm no
50X35X51cm
(18 pcs/carton, 17.2kg)
GS-CL32WOZ160 32W
φ160*H135mm
(cutout:φ145-153mm) 3200-3500lm 2900-3200lm 2500-2700lm
59X40X47cm
(18 pcs/carton, 22.9kg)
GS-CL42WOZ190 42W
φ190*H167mm
(cutout:φ175-183mm) 4200-4400lm 3800-4000lm 3400-3600lm
44X44X43cm
(8 pcs/carton, 14.8kg)
Package
ODLZ series
Input voltage     : 200-240vAC/100-277vAC
Power factor        : PF>0.9
Beam angle      : 15°-60° zoomable
Color of frame   : white/black/customed
Life span               : 50,000 hrs
Flicker Free           : 0.002
Warranty           : 5 years
SDCM                 : <3
Anti-glare          : UGR 17-21
Product parameters
15°- 60° Zoomable/UGR 17-21
P57 Recessed downlight P58Recessed downlight
Dimmable
IP20 IP54
1800-3000K dim to warm 2700-5700K
Bluetooth / Zigbee / 2.4G / DMX
RGB / RGBW / RGBCW
Bluetooth / 2.4G / DALI DT8 / Zigbee / DMX
CRI80 CRI90 CRI97
Model Power Size
Output
GS-CL8WZ68 8W
φ65*H78mm
(cutout:φ55mm) 750-800lm 700-750lm 600-650lm
33X32X33cm
(36 pcs/carton, 10.8kg)
GS-CL15WZ84 15W
φ86*H105mm
(cutout:φ75mm) 1400-1600lm 1250-1400lm 1100-1300lm
40X40X38cm
(36 pcs/carton, 12.8kg)
GS-CL20WZ84 20W
φ86*H125mm
(cutout:φ75mm) 1400-1600lm 1250-1400lm 1100-1300lm
40X40X38cm
(36 pcs/carton, 12.8kg)
GS-CL20WZ110 20W
φ113*H125mm
(cutout:φ100mm) 1900-2200lm 1700-1900lm 1500-1600lm
40X32X39cm
(18 pcs/carton, 9.8kg)
GS-CL32WZ142 32W
φ142*H153mm
(cutout:φ125-132mm) 2200-2400lm 2000-2200lm 1800-2000lm
49X33X36cm
(12 pcs/carton, 14.8kg)
GS-CL42WZ165 42W
φ165*H178mm
(cutout:φ150-158mm) 2800-3000lm 2600-2800lm 2200-2600lm
44X43X44cm
(8 pcs/carton, 14.8kg)
Package
S1 S2 S3 S4R1 R2 R3 R4
ZGL series
Input voltage     : 200-240vAC/100-277vAC
Power factor        : PF>0.9
Beam angle      : 15°/24°/36°/50°
Color of frame   : white/black/customed
Life span               : 50,000 hrs
Flicker Free           : 0.002
Warranty           : 5 years
SDCM                 : <3
Anti-glare          : UGR 8-11
Product parameters
P59 Recessed downlight P60Recessed downlight
Dimmable
IP20 IP54
1800-3000K dim to warm 2700-5700K
Bluetooth / Zigbee / 2.4G / DMX
RGB / RGBW / RGBCW
Bluetooth / 2.4G / DALI DT8 / Zigbee / DMX
GS-CL8WZN61 8W
φ61*H50mm
(cutout:φ55mm) 650-750lm 550-650lm 480-550lm
CRI80 CRI90 CRI97
Model Power Size
Output
33X32X33cm
(36 pcs/carton, 10.8kg)
GS-CL15WZN82 15W
φ82*H62mm
(cutout:φ75mm) 1200-1400lm 1000-1200lm 900-1000lm
40X40X38cm
(36 pcs/carton, 12.8kg)
GS-CL8WZN64 8W
φ64*H69mm
(cutout:φ55mm) 700-800lm 600-700lm 500-600lm
33X32X33cm
(36 pcs/carton, 10.8kg)
GS-CL15WZN64 15W
φ64*H110mm
(cutout:φ55mm)
(cutout:φ75mm)
1200-1400lm 1000-1200lm 900-1000lm
40X40X38cm
(36 pcs/carton, 12.8kg)
GS-CL15WZN84 15W
φ84*H95mm
(cutout:φ75mm) 1400-1600lm 1200-1400lm 1100-1300lm
40X40X38cm
(36 pcs/carton, 12.8kg)
GS-CL20WZN84 20W
φ84*H116mm
1900-2200lm 1700-1900lm 1500-1600lm
40X40X38cm
(36 pcs/carton, 12.8kg)
Package
A1 A2 A3R1 R2 R3
ZGN series
Input voltage     : 200-240vAC/100-277vAC
Power factor        : PF>0.9
Beam angle      : 15°/24°/36°/50°
Color of frame   : white/black/customed
Life span               : 50,000 hrs
Flicker Free           : 0.002
Warranty           : 5 years
SDCM                 : <3
Anti-glare          : UGR 8-11
Product parameters
Dimmable
IP20 IP54
1800-3000K dim to warm 2700-5700K
Bluetooth / Zigbee / 2.4G / DMX
RGB / RGBW / RGBCW
Bluetooth / 2.4G / DALI DT8 / Zigbee / DMX
GS-CL4WZM40 4W
φ40*H31mm
(cutout:φ35mm) no 240-280lm 200-240lm
no 240-280lm 200-240lm
no 360-400lm 300-360lm
no 600-640lm 560-600lm
CRI80 CRI90 CRI97
Model Power Size
Output
GS-CL4WZM50 4W
φ50*H61mm
(cutout:φ43mm)
GS-CL6WZM58 6W
φ58*H74mm
(cutout:φ53mm)
33X32X33cm
\
\
(36 pcs/carton, 10.8kg)
GS-CL8WZM68 8W
φ68*H90mm
(cutout:φ62-65mm)
33X32X33cm
(36 pcs/carton, 10.8kg)
GS-CL15WZM85 15W
φ85*H110mm
(cutout:φ75-80mm) 1400-1600lm 1250-1400lm 1100-1300lm
40X40X38cm
(36 pcs/carton, 12.8kg)
GS-CL20WZM85 20W
φ85*H150mm
(cutout:φ75-80mm) 1900-2200lm 1700-1900lm 1500-1600lm
40X40X42cm
(36 pcs/carton, 16.8kg)
Package
ZGM series
Input voltage     : 200-240vAC/100-277vAC
Power factor        : PF>0.9
Beam angle      : 15°/24°/36°/50°
Color of frame   : white/black/customed
Life span               : 50,000 hrs
Flicker Free           : 0.002
Warranty           : 5 years
SDCM                 : <3
Anti-glare          : UGR 8-11/10-12
Product parameters
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10
P61 Recessed downlight P62Recessed downlight
Dimmable
IP65
1800-3000K dim to warm 2700-5700K
Bluetooth / Zigbee / 2.4G / DMX
RGB / RGBW / RGBCW
Bluetooth / 2.4G / DALI DT8 / Zigbee / DMX
GS-CL8WW86 8W
φ86*H54mm
(cutout:φ75-80mm) 750-850lm 700-750lm 650-700lm
CRI80 CRI90 CRI97
Model Power Size
Output
32X32X34cm
(27 pcs/carton, 8.5kg)
GS-CL15WW86 15W
φ86*H54mm
(cutout:φ75-80mm)
32X32X34cm
(27 pcs/carton, 8.5kg)
GS-CL15WW100 15W
φ100*H64mm
(cutout:φ90-95mm)
1300-1500lm 1200-1400lm 1100-1200lm
32X32X34cm
(27 pcs/carton, 8.5kg)
GS-CL20WW136 20W
φ136*H83mm
(cutout:φ125-130mm)
1300-1500lm 1200-1400lm 1100-1200lm
37X31X31cm
(12 pcs/carton, 9.8kg)2100-2300lm 1900-2000lm 1700-1800lm
GS-CL32WW158 32W
φ158*H96mm
(cutout:φ145-150mm)
57X39X45cm
(18 pcs/carton, 19.3kg)3000-3400lm 2700-2900lm 2400-2600lm
GS-CL42WW180 42W
φ180*H109mm
(cutout:φ165-170mm)
42X42X40cm
(12 pcs/carton, 14.8kg)3600-4000lm 3300-3600lm 3100-3300lm
Package
WDL series
Input voltage     : 200-240vAC/100-277vAC
Power factor        : PF>0.9
Beam angle      : 15°/24°/36°/60°
Color of frame   : white/black/customed
Life span               : 50,000 hrs
Flicker Free           : 0.002
Warranty           : 5 years
SDCM                 : <3
Anti-glare          : UGR 10-12
Product parameters
R S
Dimmable
IP20 IP54
1800-3000K dim to warm 2700-5700K
Bluetooth / Zigbee / 2.4G / DMX
RGB / RGBW / RGBCW
Bluetooth / 2.4G / DALI DT8 / Zigbee / DMX
GS-CL6WN100 6W
φ100*H42mm
(cutout:φ70-85mm)
CRI80 CRI90 CRI97
Model Power Size
Output
35x35x33cm
(27 pcs/carton, 8.8kg)
GS-CL8WN106 8W
φ106*H42mm
(cutout:φ80-95mm)
40x40x33cm
(27 pcs/carton, 9.8kg)
GS-CL12WN115 12W
φ115*H46mm
(cutout:φ90-105mm)
41X41X36cm
(27 pcs/carton, 10.8kg)
GS-CL15WN143 15W
φ143*H46mm
(cutout:φ110-130mm)
52x35x42cm
(18 pcs/carton, 9.3kg)
400-450lm 350-400lm no
550-600lm 500-550lm no
800-1000lm 700-900lm no
1000-1200lm 900-1000lm no
1700-1900lm 1500-1700lm no
1700-1900lm 1500-1700lm no
GS-CL20WN180 20W
φ180*H55mm
(cutout:φ145-160mm)
57X42X39cm
(30 pcs/carton, 16.8kg)
GS-CL20WN190 20W
φ190*H60mm
(cutout:φ160-175mm)
59X40X46cm
(18 pcs/carton, 11.8kg)
2500-2800lm 2300-2500lm noGS-CL32WN230 32W
φ230*H65mm
(cutout:φ190-210mm)
65X27X52cm
(10 pcs/carton, 7.5kg)
Package
NDL series
Input voltage     : 200-240vAC/100-277vAC
Power factor        : PF>0.9
Beam angle      : 90°
Color of frame   : white/black/customed
Life span               : 50,000 hrs
Flicker Free           : 0.002
Warranty           : 5 years
SDCM                 : <3
Product parametersIP65
P63 Recessed downlight P64Recessed downlight
Dimmable
IP20 IP54
1800-3000K dim to warm 2700-5700K
Bluetooth / Zigbee / 2.4G / DMX
RGB / RGBW / RGBCW
Bluetooth / 2.4G / DALI DT8 / Zigbee / DMX
GS-CL6WT80 6W
φ85*H38mm
(cutout:φ68-75mm)
CRI80 CRI90 CRI97
Model Power Size
Output
35x35x33cm
(27 pcs/carton, 8.8kg)
GS-CL12WT108 12W
φ108*H42mm
(cutout:φ85-95mm)
40x40x33cm
(27 pcs/carton, 9.8kg)
GS-CL15WT140 15W
φ140*H45mm
(cutout:φ120-130mm)
52x35x42cm
(18 pcs/carton, 9.3kg)
GS-CL20WT168 20W
φ168*H45mm
(cutout:φ150-160mm)
57X42X39cm
(30 pcs/carton, 16.8kg)
500-600lm 450-500lm no
1000-1200lm 900-1100lm no
1400-1600lm 1250-1450lm no
1900-2200lm 1700-1900lm no
2200-2500lm 2000-2200lm no
3000-3500lm 2700-3000lm no
GS-CL24WT190 24W
φ190*H45mm
(cutout:φ155-170mm)
59X40X46cm
(18 pcs/carton, 11.8kg)
GS-CL32WT225 32W
φ225*H47mm
(cutout:φ195-208mm)
65X27X52cm
(10 pcs/carton, 7.5kg)
Package
TDL series
Input voltage     : 200-240vAC/100-277vAC
Power factor        : PF>0.9
Beam angle      : 90°
Color of frame   : white/black/customed
Life span               : 50,000 hrs
Flicker Free           : 0.002
Warranty           : 5 years
SDCM                 : <3
Product parameters
Dimmable
IP20 IP54
1800-3000K dim to warm 2700-5700K
Bluetooth / Zigbee / 2.4G / DMX
RGB / RGBW / RGBCW
Bluetooth / 2.4G / DALI DT8 / Zigbee / DMX
GS-CL90WF230 90W
φ230*H165mm
(cutout:φ200-215mm) 7000-7500lm 6500-7000lm
56X56X38cm
(8 pcs/carton, 21.8kg)7500-8000lm
GS-CL8WF96 8W
φ96*H65mm
(cutout:φ75-86mm) 700-750lm 650-700lm
CRI80 CRI90 CRI97
Model Power Size
Output
49X39X38cm
(36 pcs/carton, 15.8kg)
GS-CL15WF96 15W
φ96*H78mm
(cutout:φ75-86mm) 1200-1300lm 1000-1100lm
49X38X42cm
(36 pcs/carton, 17.8kg)
GS-CL15WF120 15W
φ120*H80mm
(cutout:φ95-108mm)
1400-1500lm
1200-1300lm 1000-1100lm1400-1500lm
750-850lm
42X42X34cm
(27 pcs/carton, 14.8kg)
GS-CL20WF145 20W
φ145*H105mm
(cutout:φ118-132mm) 2200-2400lm 2000-2200lm 1900-2000lm
50X34X41cm
(18 pcs/carton, 13.8kg)
GS-CL32WF170 32W
φ170*H120mm
(cutout:φ142-155mm) 3200-3500lm 2900-3200lm 2500-2700lm
57X39X45cm
(18 pcs/carton, 19.3kg)
GS-CL42WF200 42W
φ200*H130mm
(cutout:φ162-180mm) 4000-4300lm 3700-4000lm 3200-3500lm
45X45X50cm
(12 pcs/carton, 15.3kg)
GS-CL72WF230 72W
φ230*H140mm
(cutout:φ200-215mm) 6500-7000lm 5900-6500lm 5500-5800lm
56X56X38cm
(8 pcs/carton, 19.8kg)
GS-CL52WF230 52W
φ230*H126mm
(cutout:φ200-215mm) 5200-5500lm 4900-5200lm 4500-4800lm
54X53X34cm
(8 pcs/carton, 16.8kg)
Package
FDL series
R L
Input voltage     : 200-240vAC/100-277vAC
Power factor        : PF>0.9
Beam angle      : L15°/24°/36°/60° R24°/40°/60°
Color of frame   : white/black/customed
Life span               : 50,000 hrs
Flicker Free           : 0.002
Warranty           : 5 years
SDCM                 : <3
Anti-glare          : UGR L10-11 R15-19
Product parameters
P65 Recessed downlight P66Recessed downlight
Dimmable
IP20
1800-3000K dim to warm 2700-5700K
Bluetooth / Zigbee / 2.4G / DMX
RGB / RGBW / RGBCW
Bluetooth / 2.4G / DALI DT8 / Zigbee / DMX
GS-CL2WL45 2W
45x45x49mm
(cutout:37x37mm)
CRI80 CRI90 CRI97
Model Power Size
Output
58X40X38cm
(50 pcs/carton, 10.8kg)
GS-CL5WL75 5W
75x45x49mm
(cutout:68x37mm)
58X40X38cm
(32 pcs/carton, 9.8kg)
GS-CL10WL147 10W
147x45x49mm
(cutout:140x37mm)
65X49X43cm
(32 pcs/carton, 14.8kg)
GS-CL20WL280 20W
280x45x49mm
(cutout:273x37mm)
48x38x39cm
(30 pcs/carton, 18.8kg)
160-180lm 140-160lm no
320-360lm 280-320lm no
700-800lm 650-750lm no
1600-1800lm 1400-1600lm no
2200-2400lm 1800-2000lm noGS-CL30WL412 30W
413x45x49mm
(cutout:405x37mm)
48x35x39cm
(15 pcs/carton, 13.8kg)
800-900lm 700-800lm noGS-CL10WL133 10W
133x60x26mm
(cutout:126x47mm)
48x35x39cm
(15 pcs/carton, 13.8kg)
1600-1800lm 1400-1600lm noGS-CL20WL200 20W
200x200x26mm
(cutout:190x190mm)
48x35x39cm
(15 pcs/carton, 13.8kg)
1600-1800lm 1400-1600lm noGS-CL20WL360 20W
360x60x26mm
(cutout:350x47mm)
48x35x39cm
(15 pcs/carton, 13.8kg)
3200-3600lm 2800-3200lm noGS-CL40WL360 40W
360x150x26mm
(cutout:343x140mm)
48x35x39cm
(15 pcs/carton, 13.8kg)
Package
LNS series
Input voltage     : 200-240vAC/100-277vAC
Power factor        : PF>0.9
Beam angle      : 15°/24°/36°/48°
Color of frame   : white/black/customed
Life span               : 50,000 hrs
Flicker Free           : 0.002
Warranty           : 5 years
SDCM                 : <3
Anti-glare          : UGR 6-8
Product parameters
Dimmable
IP20
1800-3000K dim to warm 2700-5700K
Bluetooth / Zigbee / 2.4G / DMX
RGB / RGBW / RGBCW
Bluetooth / 2.4G / DALI DT8 / Zigbee / DMX
GS-CL3*32WG185 3*32W
φ500*H185mm
(cutout:480*165mm) 9600-10500lm 8700-9600lm 7500-8400lm
GS-CL12WG130 12W
φ130*H130mm
(cutout:110*110mm) 1400-1500lm 1200-1300lm 1000-1100lm
CRI80 CRI90 CRI97
Model Power Size
Output
GS-CL2*12WG130 2*12W
φ225*H130mm
(cutout:205*110mm 2800-3000lm 2400-2600lm 2000-2200lm
GS-CL3*12WG130 3*12W
φ305*H130mm
(cutout:285*110mm) 4200-4500lm 3600-3900lm 3000-3300lm
GS-CL20WG145 20W
φ145*H145mm
(cutout:125*125mm) 2200-2400lm 2000-2200lm 1900-2000lm
GS-CL2*20WG145 2*20W
 φ255*H145mm
(cutout:235*125mm) 4400-4800lm 4000-4400lm 3800-4000lm
GS-CL3*20WG145 3*20W
φ395*H145mm
(cutout:375*125mm) 6600-7200lm 6000-6600lm 5800-6000lm
GS-CL32WG185 32W
φ185*H185mm
(cutout:165*165mm) 3200-3500lm 2900-3200lm 2500-2700lm
GS-CL2*32WG185 2*32W
φ370*H185mm
(cutout:350*165mm) 6400-7000lm 5800-6400lm 5000-5400lm
GDL series
Input voltage     : 200-240vAC/100-277vAC
Power factor        : PF>0.9
Beam angle      : 15°/24°/36°/60°
Color of frame   : white/black/customed
Life span               : 50,000 hrs
Flicker Free           : 0.002
Warranty           : 5 years
SDCM                 : <3
Anti-glare          : UGR 12-17
Product parameters
Dimmable
IP20 IP54
1800-3000K dim to warm 2700-5700K
Bluetooth / Zigbee / 2.4G / DMX
RGB / RGBW / RGBCW
Bluetooth / 2.4G / DALI DT8 / Zigbee / DMX
GS-CL3*15WS120 3*15W
330*120*H80mm
(cutout:300*95mm) 4200-4500lm 3600-3900lm 3000-3300lm
74X59X30cm
(12 pcs/carton, 20.8kg)
GS-CL8WS92 8W
92*92*H70mm
(cutout:φ75-80mm) 750-850lm 700-750lm 650-700lm
CRI80 CRI90 CRI97
Model Power Size
Output
53X33X37cm
(36 pcs/carton, 15.8kg)
GS-CL2*8WS92 2*8W
175*92*H70mm
(cutout:155*75mm) 1500-1700lm 1400-1500lm 1300-1400lm
54X40X38cm
(24 pcs/carton, 20.8kg)
GS-CL3*8WS92 3*8W
255*92*H70mm
(cutout:235*75mm) 2250-2550lm 2100-2250lm 1950-2100lm
54X40X38cm
(12 pcs/carton, 16.4kg)
GS-CL15WS92 15W
92*92*H78mm
(cutout:φ75-86mm) 1400-1500lm 1200-1300lm 1000-1100lm
53X33X37cm
(36 pcs/carton, 17.8kg)
GS-CL2*15WS92 2*15W
175*92*H78mm
(cutout:φ155*75mm) 2800-3000lm 2400-2600lm 2000-2200lm
54X40X38cm
(24 pcs/carton, 22.8kg)
GS-CL3*15WS92 3*15W
255*92*H78mm
(cutout:235*75mm) 4200-4500lm 3600-3900lm 3000-3300lm
454X40X38cm
(12 pcs/carton, 18.8kg)
GS-CL15WS120 15W
120*120*H80mm
(cutout:φ95-105mm) 1400-1500lm 1200-1300lm 1000-1100lm
64X42X30cm
(24 pcs/carton, 14.8kg)
GS-CL2*15WS120 2*15W
240*120*H80mm
(cutout:192*95mm) 2800-3000lm 2400-2600lm 2000-2200lm
52X49X30cm
(12 pcs/carton, 14.8kg)
Package
SDL series
LR
Input voltage     : 200-240vAC/100-277vAC
Power factor        : PF>0.9
Beam angle      : L15°/24°/36°/60° R24°/40°/60°
Color of frame   : white/black/customed
Life span               : 50,000 hrs
Flicker Free           : 0.002
Warranty           : 5 years
SDCM                 : <3
Anti-glare          : UGR L10-11 R15-19
Product parameters
P67 Recessed downlight P68Recessed downlight
GS-CL20WS140 20W
140*140*H105mm
(cutout:φ120-132mm) 2200-2400lm 2000-2200lm 1900-2000lm
56X28X33cm
(12 pcs/carton, 13.8kg)
GS-CL2*20WS140 2*20W
280*140*H105mm
(cutout:230-120mm) 4400-4800lm 4000-4400lm 3800-4000lm
60X56X28cm
(12 pcs/carton, 18.9kg)
GS-CL32WS160 32W
160*160*H120mm
(cutout:φ140-155mm) 3200-3500lm 2900-3200lm 2500-2700lm
52X43X32cm
(12 pcs/carton, 16.8kg)
GS-CL2*32WS160S 2*32W
310*160*H120mm
(cutout:280*140mm) 6400-7000lm 5800-6400lm 5000-5400lm
70X43X32cm
(8 pcs/carton, 17.8kg)
GS-CL42WS180 42W
180*180*H130mm
(cutout:φ162-180mm) 4000-4300lm 3700-4000lm 3200-3500lm
47X42X33cm
(8 pcs/carton, 12.8kg)
GS-CL2*42WS180 2*42W
350*180*H130mm
(cutout:φ330-153mm) 8000-8600lm 7400-8000lm 6400-7000lm
47X42X33cm
(4 pcs/carton, 12.8kg)
CRI80 CRI90 CRI97
Model Power Size
Output
Package
SDL series
Dimmable
IP20 IP54
1800-3000K dim to warm 2700-5700K
Bluetooth / Zigbee / 2.4G / DMX
RGB / RGBW / RGBCW
Bluetooth / 2.4G / DALI DT8 / Zigbee / DMX
GS-CL6WL63 6W
φ62*H86mm
(cutout:φ55mm) 750-800lm 700-750lm 600-650lm
CRI80 CRI90 CRI97
Model Power Size
Output
GS-CL8WL84 8W
φ84*H104mm
(cutout:φ75mm) 750-850lm 700-750lm 650-700lm
GS-CL15WL110 15W
φ110*H127mm
(cutout:φ95mm) 1400-1500lm 1200-1300lm 1000-1100lm
GS-CL25WL110 25W
φ110*H120mm
(cutout:φ95mm) 2500-2800lm 2300-2600lm 2100-2300lm
GS-CL32WL130 32W
φ130*H140mm
(cutout:φ115mm) 3200-3500lm 2900-3200lm 2500-2700lm
LDL series
Input voltage     : 200-240vAC/100-277vAC
Power factor        : PF>0.5
Beam angle      : 10°/15°/24°/38°/50°
Color of frame   : white/black/customed
Life span               : 50,000 hrs
Flicker Free           : 0.002
Warranty           : 5 years
SDCM                 : <3
Anti-glare          : UGR 12-15
Product parameters
R1 R2 S1 S2 DR1 DR2 DS2 DM1 DM2 TM1 TM2 FM1 FM2DS1
P69 Recessed downlight
Dimmable
IP20 IP54
1800-3000K dim to warm 2700-5700K
Bluetooth / Zigbee / 2.4G / DMX
RGB / RGBW / RGBCW
Bluetooth / 2.4G / DALI DT8 / Zigbee / DMX
GS-CL6WM72 6W
φ72*51mm
(cutout:φ60-65mm) 420-480lm 380-420lm no
CRI80 CRI90 CRI97
Model Power Size
Output
GS-CL10WM88 10W
φ88*57mm
(cutout:φ75-80mm) 700-800lm 650-700lm no
GS-CL15WM102 15W
φ102*57mm
(cutout:φ90-95mm) 800-900lm 750-800lm no
MDL series
Input voltage     : 200-240vAC/100-277vAC
Power factor        : PF>0.5
Beam angle      : 90°
Color of frame   : white/black/customed
Life span               : 50,000 hrs
Flicker Free           : 0.002
Warranty           : 5 years
SDCM                 : <3
Product parameters
R S S 2S 3S 4S
P70Recessed downlight